
SNOW WHITE  -  PANTO REHEARSALS 

DAY DATE TIME  GROUP 

Thursday 9th October 5:00pm to 6:00pm Dwarfs 
Sunday 12th October 8:30pm to 9:30pm Townsfolk/Villagers 

    

Monday 
 
 

13th October 
 

5.15pm – 6.45pm 
 

Principals Off Ice Act 2 
Read Thro 

Queen, Nightshade, Hemlock, 
Magic Mirror, Hunter, Dwarfs, 

Snow White, Billy, Sarah, 
Chris, Drew, Hooded Old Lady, 

Prince 

Thursday 16th October 5:00pm to 6:00pm Trees/Forest Animals 

Sunday 19th October 8:30pm to 9:30pm Townsfolk/Villagers 

    

Tuesday  21st October 5pm – 5.45pm Dwarfs 

  5.45pm – 6.30pm Palace Staff/Ghosts & 
Ghouls 

Thursday 23rd October 
 
 

5.00pm – 6.00pm 
 

Principal Routines 

HALF TERM 
BEGINS 

   

Sunday 26th October 
 

8.30am – 9.30am 
& 8.30pm-9.30pm 

 

Principals Act 1 
Chris, Drew, Prince, Sarah, 
Billy, Snow White, Queen, 

Nightshade, Hemlock, Hunter, 
Magic,  Mirror, Sneezy 

 

Monday 
 

27th October 
 

1.00pm – 2.00pm Act 1 Scene 2, 5 & Act 2 
Scene 1 

Sarah, Billy, Snow White, 
Queen, Nightshade, Hemlock 

 

Tuesday 
 

28th October 1.00pm – 2.00pm Act 1 Scene 1, 3 & 6 
Chris, Drew, Prince, Snow  

White, Sneezy 

 

  17.15 – 18.00 Presents/Diamonds 
 

  18.00 – 18.45 Trees/Forest Animals 
 

Wednesday  29th October  1.00pm – 2.00pm 
 

Act 1 Scene 4 & 8 & Act 2 
Scene 2 

Hunter, Magic Mirror, Queen, 
Nightshade, Hemlock, Chris, 

Drew, Prince 
 
 
 

 



Thursday 30th October 1.00pm-2.00pm Act 1 Scene 7 & Act 2 
Scene 4 

Sarah, Chris, Drew, Billy, 
Queen, Nightshade, Hemlock, 

Prince, Dwarfs, Polo 
 

 

  5:00pm to 6:00pm Magic Mirrors Friends 
 

Friday 31st October 1.00pm-2.00pm Act 2 Scene 3 & 5 
Dwarfs, Snow White, Billy, 

Sarah, Chris, Drew, Hooded 
Old Lady, Queen, Nightshade, 
Hemlock, Magic Mirror, Hunter, 

Prince 

 

Sunday 2nd November 8.30am – 9.30am 
 

Principals Act 2 
Queen, Nightshade, 

Hemlock, Magic Mirror, 
Hunter, Dwarfs, Billy, Sarah, 

Chris, Drew, Snow White, 
Hooded Old Lady, Prince 

 

  8:30pm to 9:30pm Townsfolk/Villagers 
 

    

Tuesday 4th November 5pm – 5.45pm Palace Staff/Ghosts & 
Ghouls 

  5.45pm – 6.30pm Presents/Diamonds 
 

Thursday 6th November 5:00pm to 6:00pm Dwarfs 
 

Sunday  9th November 8:30pm to 9:30pm Townsfolk/Villagers 
 

    

Tuesday 11th 
November 

5pm – 5.45pm Trees/Forest Animals 

  5.45pm – 6.30pm 
 

Principal Routines 
 

Thursday  13th 
November 

5:00pm to 6:00pm Magic Mirrors Friends 

Sunday 16th 
November 

8.30pm – 9.30pm 
 

Principals Act 2 
Queen, Nightshade, Hemlock, 
Magic Mirror, Hunter, Dwarfs, 

Sarah, Chris, Drew, Polo, Billy, 
Snow White, Hooded Old Lady, 

Prince 
 
 
 

 



 
 
 
 

    

Tuesday  18th 
November 

5pm – 5.45pm Palace Staff/Ghosts & 
Ghouls 

  5.45pm – 6.30pm 
 

Principal Routines 
 

Thursday 20th 
November 

5:00pm to 6:00pm Dwarfs 

Sunday 23rd 
November 

7.30am – 9.30am Full Run Through – all cast 
required 

    

Tuesday 25th 
November 

5pm – 5.45pm Palace Staff/Ghosts & 
Ghouls 

  5.45pm – 6.30pm Trees/Forest Animals 

Thursday  27th 
November 

5:00pm to 6:00pm Presents/Diamonds 

Sunday  30th 
November 

7.30am – 9.30am Dress Rehearsal  - All Cast 
required 

    

Tuesday 2nd December 5pm – 5.45pm Dwarfs 

  5.45pm – 6.30pm Magic Mirrors Friends 

Thursday 4th December 5:00pm to 6:00pm Magic Mirrors Friends 

Sunday 7th December 3.15pm  -onwards Dress Rehearsal and Set Up 

    

Monday 8th December 5.00pm onwards As Required 

Tuesday 9th December 5:00pm onwards Technical Rehearsal 


